Bath AMCC presents...

o Biack Clouas

at Temple Cloud
On Sunday 8th June 2003
By kind permission of The Landowner

Todays event is sponsored by
Parsons Motor Cycles

Officials of the Meeting

Secretary of the i eermg...Sue Chivers
Clerk of the Course..Phillip Willcox
Chief Marshal . James Knatchbul
Course Marshal..James Ashman
Lap Scorers..Dave Thorne & Bath AMNCC Ladies
Starters, Mark Clements / Richard Stevens
Finisher..Phillio Willcox
Scrutineers..Bath AMCC Members
ANCA Stewards.. Tormaton & Marshfield
First Aid by...5t John Ambulance




INTER JUNIORS
White Numbers on Black Plates

Sponsored By:- The Fir Tree

# Name Race 1| Race 2 | Race 3| Total| Final] Mac cc Club Town

94 Ross Bowers(13) SUZ 125 BATH Frome

188 Kane Thornton(14) YAM 85 C/S Bristol

192 Danny Price(14) KAW 80 TOR Bristol

198 Tom Wright(15) KAW 125 MARS Cheippenham
201 Jack Rowlinson(10) KAW 100 BATH Radstock
289 Jordan Eccleston(12) KAW 100 GWEN Chepstow
Late Entries

Www.amea.uk.com

~ (Parsons |

NEW AND USED SALES
SERHEE - REPHRIRS S ITES =

SPARE"ACCESSORIES  ~ e EERE R,
OFF ROAD SALES

STHECII S P a.
ARA| ~ SHARK ~ ALPINE STARS
SINISALO ~ ACERBIS ~ OAKLEY
SMIFH ~ SCOTT ~ RENTHAR =~ Sl ENE
CASTROL ~ PIRELLI ~ MICHELIN
DUNLOP ~ BRIDGESTONE ~ NGK

OLD PIT GARAGE,RADSTOCK,BATH BA3 3AT :
TEL/FAX:01761 433522 ~
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125cc JUNIORS GROUP ONE = ?,
White Numbers on Black Plates % )
= o
Sponsored By:- Mendip Rail g =
|
# Name Race 1| Race 2 | Race 3| Total| Final| Mac cc Club Town 'ﬁ — k
2 Richie Frankcom(15) HON 125 MARS Bristol e
3 Steve Boddy YAM 250 HILL Bucks B \O
7 lan Davis(15) KTM 125 RAG Abergavenny g e
8 Geoffrey Price HON 125 RAG Abergavenny PO
9 David Rivers YAM 125 AND Chippenham ‘s o §
11 Phillip Sterry SUzZ 125 CI/S Bristol = g
15 Shaun Daly(17) YAM 125 C/S Bristol a5
17 Daniel Richards(17) KAW 125 HILL Hillingdon ‘a ﬁ
18 Ryan Richards(16) KTM 125 HILL Hillingdon S o gy
19 Wayne Angell SUZ 125 TOR Bath > B '
24 Andrew Thomas YAM 250 BATH Paulton
26 Ryan Jones(15) HON 125 GWEN Newport Gwent |
92 Justin Price HON 125 RAG Abergavenny ,
97 Ryan Osborne SUZ 126 C/S  Bristol
98 Jeremy Wilicox HON 125 BATH Radstock
101 Ben Harding-wyatt KAW 125 TOR Bath
107 Neil Ford KAW 125 BATH Bristol )
110 Robert Hayden HON 125 BATH Frome =

Late Entries
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TP{E FI R TREF 125cc SENIORS & EXPERTS |

Sponsored By:- Norton Scaffolding

~ e BRI I [

A ’] W RI '—l I—‘I ! l N () ! Ok . 125cc Seniors:- White No's on Blue Plates ‘
~ g # Name Race 1| Race 2 | Race 3| Total| Final] Mac cc Club Town
O } 7 6 ] 4 3 9 1 ’% () + 7 Jonathan Summerhill YAM 250 TOR Bristol

| 31 Hugh Jones YAM 125 HILL Ruislip
i e = e i { 62 Damian Limb(17) 0 BS Bristol
R l S/S E%\Er} E"E g* S 64 Alex Giles(17) YAM 125 BATH Bath
POOL/DA : K i) : 65 Alex Cox(14) HON 125 C/S Felton
‘ 67 Shaun Williams KTM 125 C/S Biristol
* * }k 68 Eddy Carr(17) SUZ 125 MARS Bristol
71 Richard Morgan SUZ 125 GWEN Newport
‘ 74 Toby Lewis YAM 250 RAG Crickhowell
~ 3 i I 75 Lee Williams YAM 125 C/S Bristol ‘
(]O()D F(}OE} : 76 Christopher Pritchet KTM 125 BS Bristol |
77 Mark Chivers HON 125 BATH Midsomer Norton
x 79 James Gibbs KAW 125 BATH Bath
sie sk 3R 84 Jon Young SUZ 125 C/S Filton
86 Aran Agius(13) YAM 125 MARS Bristol
87 Daniel Pearce 125 C/S Bristol

SKITTLE ALLEY &
FUNCTION ROOM |
F QR H l ]&E 12:cc Experts:- Yellow No's on White Plates

Name Race 1| Race 2 | Race 3| Total| Final|] Mac cc Club Town
40 James Ashman HON 125 BATH Bath
* * >z< 41 Jack Phelps(17) KTM 125 C/S Bristol
42 Dale Hunt KAW 125 MARS Bristol
| 46 Neii Long YAM 125 C/S Bristol
: N 47 Mark Sterry YAM 250 C/S Bristol
AACCOMMO DATI $ 48 Mark Clements SUZ 125 BATH Trowbridge
52 Lee Payne YAM 125 BATH Wells
55 Steve Owen KAW 125 BS Kingswood
57 Adam Jones YAM 125 LLAN Rhondda
59 Jamie Britton SuUz 125 C/S Bristol
93 Stephen Hurst YAM 250 EB Bracknell
7 BEER GARDFN 121 Jason Aylett YAM 125 MARS Malmesbury
= Late Entries



# Name

32 Steven Milverton
34 Graham Watts
37 Darran Leach
38 Eric Parsons
39 John Harris

40 Nathan Littleboy
41 Richard Barry
42 Roger Stutt

43 lan Matthews
49 Robert Walton
50 Chris Mocock
52 Edward James
56 Jeffery Tanner
60 Robert Mills
123 David Snook
124 Karen Frankcom
128 Jamie Bamford
132 Paul Williams
137 Geoffrey Bracey
138 Marcel Green
139 Matthew Clement
146 Caryl Rowlinson
148 Roddy Forster
150 Lee Barter

211 Daniel Worthy
212 Lee Brinkworth
217 Aaron Flagg
219 David Stallard
238 Vernon Lye

239 Mark Richards
Late Entries

250cc JUNIORS
White Numbers on Black Plates

Sponsored By:- Coombend Auto

Mac cc
YAM 250
KAW 250
SUZ 250
YAM 250
HON 250
HON 250
HON 250
HON 250
HON 250
YAM 250
YAM 250
HON 250
YAM 250
YAM 250
SUIZ 250
HON 250
SuUzZ 250
HON 250
HON 250
HON 250
KAW 250
HON 250
YAM 250
KAW 250
HON 250
HON 250
YAM 250
Sz 250
YAM 250
KTM 250

Race 1| Race 2 | Race 3 | Total| Final

Club
BATH
MARS
MARS
BATH

C/S
MARS
AND
c/S
HILL
BATH
BATH

GWEN

BATH
C/S
Cis

MARS
c/s
BS

TOR

BATH

BATH

BATH

BATH

BATH

BS
DEV

BATH

CIS
AND
HILL

www.amea.uk.com

Town
Midsomer Norton
Wick
Bath
Radstock
Bristol
Bristol
Cirencester
Bristol
London
Westbury
Bath
Newport
Frome
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Brislington
Bristol
Wiltshire
Paulton
Bath

bath
Radstock
Radstock
Bristol
Andover
Radstock
Bristol
Bristol
Hillingdon

s i




250cc SENIORS & EXPERTS

Sponsored By:- Parson Motorcycles

250cc Seniors:- White No's on Green Plates

0 O bH W= H

9
10
14
24

Name

John Annely
Ray Jones
Peter Burrows
Glenn Powell
Steve Fews
Marc Millard
Elliot Browne
Ashley Young
Andrew Bolton

Late Entries

Race 1

Race 2

Race 3

Total

Final

250cc Experts:- Black No's on Whijte Plates

#

3
11
12
16
29
31
35
68

Name

Alan Pearce

Nicholas Batcock
Justin Parsons
Richard Meakin

Carl Dezis

Tristan Morgan

Brad Jackson-graham
David Jones

Late Entries

Www.amea.uk.com

Race 1

Race 2

Race 3

Total

Final

Mac
KAW
YAM
YAM
HON
KTM
YAM
KAW
YAM
YAM

Mac

HON
KTM
HON
HON
KTM
YAM
HON
HON

Ce
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250

cc

250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250

Club
TOR
GWEN
GWEN
TOR
BS
GWEN
BS
BATH
GWEN

Club

LLAN
LLAN
BATH
HILL
BATH
LLAN
HILL

Town
Bath
Newport
Newport
Corsham
Bristol
Caldicot
Bristol
Bristol
Pontypool

Town

Caerphilly
Pontypridd
Bath

Reading
Bath
Bridgend
Swallofield
Abergavenny



#
113
114
118
181
182
186
187
189
194
194
199
206
272
213
277
279
287
291

125cc JUNIORS GROUP TWO

Sponsored By:- Parker Transport

Name

Daniel Williams(16)
Darren Jones
Andrew Williams
Andrew Shields
Andrew Shakespeare
Martin Shakespeare
Neil Derrick

Stuart Harding-w(17)
Tom Waddington(17)
Craig Dowding

Kevin Wright
Stephen Kerley
Andrew Garland
Chris Blackwell
David Ecclestone
Samuel Box(16)
Mark Sims

Lewis Cox(17)

Late Entries

Race 1

Race 2

Race 3

Total

Final

Mac
YAM
YAM
HON
HON
YAM
HON
HON

Suz

Suz
KTM
KAW

Suz

SuUz

YZ

YAM

Suz
KAW
HON

White Numbers on Black Plates

cc

125
250
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125

Club
&7
TOR
MARS
C/S
BATH
BATH
BATH
TOR
BS
BS
MARS
BATH
BS
BS
GWEN
MARS
G5
C/S

Www.amea.uk.com

Town

Bristol

Bath
Trowbridge
Bristol

Bath
Radstock
Bristol

Bath

West Harptree
Bristol
Chippenham
Radstock
Bristol
Bristol
Chepstow
Bristol

Yate

Bristol

Norton Scaffold
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Tel No. (01761) 415975
Mobile No. 07973 558060

Radstock

BA3 2HD



750cc Seniors & Experts

Sponsored By:- Stevens Motocross

750cc Seniors:- White No's on Red Plates

#
2
31
33
38
39
41
43
44
45
48
52
54
58
59

Name

Lee Mason
Daniel Beames
Nigel Roberts
Steven Angell
Martin Hendy
Laurence Mead
John Rivers
Stephen Ryan
Andrew Trott
Wyn Morgan
Roger Frankcom
Nicholas Witt
Alan Guest
Paul Butcher

Late Entries

Race 1

Race 2

Race 3

Total

Final

750cc Experts:- Black No's on Yellow Plates

#
6
14
62
63
91
92
96
98
95
101
104
109

€
Name
David Hopkins
Gavin Flagg
Russell Hurst
Gary Hurst
Leyton Shillibier
Mark Dudley
Dean Frogley
Simon Abel
Niki Morgan
Wayne Tanner
David Boswell-jones
Stephen Sheppard

Late Entries

Race 1

Race 2

Race 3

Total

Final

Mac
KTM
HON
KTM
YAM
HON
YAM
KTM
YAM
HON
YAM
YAM
HON
YAM
HON

Mac
KTM
HON
YAM
YAM
HON
YAM
HON
HON
HON
YAM
YAM
HON

cc
520
450
380
426
500
450
300
426
500
302
420
450
450
450

cc
750
450
426
426
449
426
450
450
450
400
450
450

Club
AND
C/S
TOR
TOR
TOR
BS
MARS
BS
TOR
LLAN
MARS
DEV
CIS
MARS

Club
EB
BATH
EB
EB
LLAN
C/S
TOR
MARS

BATH
LLAN

Town

Great Bedwyn
Bristol

Bath

Bath

Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Cardiff
Bristol
Marlborough
Bristol

Yate

Town
Uckfield
Bath
Bracknell
Bracknell
Bridgend
Bristol
Bristol
Calne
Abergavenny
Frome
Bridgend
Pontypool

R8I0/ 15 1t
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W Heavy Duty Forklift Trucks Aspull Electrical LCW Vans and Trucks




#
57
61
62
63
64
66
70
71
75
76
78
80
81
89
90

158
156
158
164

Name

Andrew Collins
George Frogley
Jason Summerhill
David Simmons
Philip Baker
Warren Nash
Mark Mead

Sean Plant
Mathew Jones
Maicolm Buck
Andrew Peterson
Stephen Langdon
Simon Langdon
Ritchie Collier
John Cox
Jonathan Thomas
Christopher Reason
Chris Frankcom
Philip Barthram

Late Entries

750cc JUNIORS
White Numbers on Black Plates

Sponsored By:- Oasis Bathrooms

Race 1

Race 2

Race 3

Total

Final

Mac
YAM
KAW
YAM
HON
HON
YAM
HON
VOR
HON
HON
HON
YAM
YAM
YAM
YAM
HON
YAM
VOR
YAM

cC
262
500
426
250
450
450
500
750
450
450
500
400
426
426
426
450
426
530
400

Club
LLAN
TOR
TOR
CiS
TOR
(67455
BATH
TOR
cIs
MARS
CIS
BS
BS
BATH
C/S
LLAN
CIS
TOR
AND

Www.amea,uk.com

Town
Pyle
Corsham
Bristol
Bristol
Chippenham
Bristol
Westbury
Box
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Pensford
Frome
Bristol
Bridgend
Bristol
Bristol
Bratton

01782 338700
sales@dkmotorcycles.co.uk
www.dkmotorcycles.co.uk

D&K Motorcycles Swift House, Liverpool Road, Newcastle Under Lyme, Staffs ST5 9JJ.




